
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 

Thursday, May 9, 2019.

Today, we have 6 ITB RFQuote

RFP’s           Construction bid (s) RFQual

Property Bids

                             

Thank you for your attention.

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening for 

Thursday, May 9, 2019 .



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: May 9, 2019

 

Company Name

1 Kucera International, Inc. $ 330,000.00

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

                                    AD

$

$

$

$ 261,667.77

$ 233,078.58

$ 514,261.00

$ 108,880.00

$

$ 373,200.00

Near Map

Digital Mapping, Inc.

Sanborn Map Company

Lidar America

Vertical Mapping Resources

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 9, 2019

Bid Amount

LOG SHEET

ITB 19-0099 Aerial Photography
IT



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: May 9, 2019

 

Company Name

1 $653,439.24

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

                                    LSJ

LOG SHEET

ITB 19-0122 Light Duty Service Body Trucks
Fleet

Bid Amount

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 9, 2019

MHC Kenworth



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: May 9, 2019

 

Company Name

1 $3,002,600.00

2 $2,703,740.24

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

                                    LSJ

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 9, 2019

LOG SHEET

ITB 19-0125 Heavy Duty Service Body Trucks
Fleet

Bid Amount

Rush Truck Center, Fort Worth

MHC Kenworth



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: May 9, 2019

 

Company Name

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

                                    JD

LOG SHEET

ITB 19-0124 Automated Sample Processor
Police

Bid Amount

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 9, 2019



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  
DATE: May 9, 2019
 

Company Name

1 $276,777.00

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

                                      LSJ

LOG SHEET

ITB 19-0129 Motorcycles
Fleet

Bid Amount

BMW MotorCycles of North Dallas

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 9, 2019



Project:
DATE: May 9, 2019
 
Company Name

1 $178,637.14

2 $203,584.51

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

                                      JD

ITB 19-0114 Life Technologies Consumables, Parts & Supplies

Bid Amount

Agathos Laboratories, Inc. 

LOG SHEET

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 9, 2019

Life Technologies



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: May 9, 2019
 
Unkown Company Name    Bid Number

1 19-0099

2 19-0099

3 19-0099

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 9, 2019

Unknown Resp #2 Vertical Mapping Resources

Unknown Resp #3 Near Map

Unknown Resp #1 Lidar America

LOG SHEET

Unknown


