

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, May 9, 2019.

Today, we have 6 ITB RFQuote

RFP's Construction bid (s) RFQual

Property Bids

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read.

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's public bid opening for Thursday, May 9, 2019 .

Thank you for your attention.



	-	0099 Aerial Photography
	DEPARTMENT: IT DATE: May 9, 2019	
	Company Name	Bid Amount
1	Kucera International, Inc.	\$ 330,000.00
2	Digital Mapping, Inc.	\$ 373,200.00
3	Sanborn Map Company	\$ 261,667.77
4	Lidar America	\$ 233,078.58
5	Vertical Mapping Resources	\$ 514,261.00
6	Near Map	\$108,880.00
7		<u></u> \$
8		\$
9		\$
10		\$



Project	t:	ITB 19-0122 Light Dut	ty Service Body Trucks
	TMENT: Fleet		
DATE	May 9, 2019		
Compa	any Name		Bid Amount
1 MHC	Kenworth		\$653,439.24
2			\$
3			\$
4			\$
5			\$
6			\$
7			\$
8			\$
9			\$
10			\$



	Project: ITB 19-0125	ITB 19-0125 Heavy Duty Service Body Trucks	
	<u>DEPARTMENT:</u> Fleet		
	DATE: May 9, 2019		
	Company Name	Bid Amount	
1	Rush Truck Center, Fort Worth	\$3,002,600.00	
2	MHC Kenworth	\$2,703,740.24	
3		\$	
4		\$	
5			
6		\$	
7		\$	
8		<u> </u>	
9		<u> </u>	
10		<u>.</u>	



	Project:		ITB 19-0124 Au	tomated Sample Processor	
	DEPARTME				
	DATE: Ma	y 9, 2019			
	Company l	Name		Bid Amount	
1				\$	
2				\$	
3				\$	
4				\$	
5		DO	STDO	NED	
6			<u> 31[X</u>		
7			to	\$	
8			<u>ک</u> ا	\$	
9		5	116/	19	
10		5	1 TO	T \$	





Project: ITB 19-0114 Life Technologies Consumables, Parts & Supplies DATE: May 9, 2019

	Company Name		Bid Amount
1	Agathos Laboratories, Inc.	<u>-</u>	\$178,637.14
2	Life Technologies	-	\$203,584.51
3		<u>-</u>	\$
4		_	\$
5		_	\$
6			\$
7		-	\$
8		-	\$
9		-	\$
10		-	\$



Project:	Unknown	
DEPARTMENT: DATE: May 9, 2019		
Unkown	Company Name	Bid Number
l Unknown Resp #l	Lidar America	19-0099
2 Unknown Resp #2	Vertical Mapping Resources	19-0099
3 Unknown Resp#3	Near Map	19-0099
4		
5		
5		
7		
3		<u> </u>
9		
10		

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 9, 2019